




BASE BID

Item 

No.
Spec Item Description Unit

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Extended Amount

1 TxDOT 100 6002 PREPARING ROW STA 66

2 TxDOT 104 6015 REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS) SY 200

3 TxDOT 106 6002 OBLITERATING ABANDONED ROAD SY 1,053

4 TxDOT 110 6001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) CY 13,662

5 TxDOT 110 6002 EXCAVATION (CHANNEL) CY 40

6 TxDOT 110 6003 EXCAVATION (POND) CY 9,800

7 TxDOT 132 6005 EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C) CY 1,790

8 TxDOT 160 6003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") SY 17,142

9 TxDOT 162 6002 BLOCK SODDING SY 9,195

10 TxDOT 162 6002 BLOCK SODDING - BUFFALOGRASS SY 445

11 TxDOT 164 6027 CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY) SY 17,142

12 TxDOT 166 6002 FERTILIZER TON 4

13 TxDOT 168 6001 VEGETATIVE WATERING MG 140

14 TxDOT 192 6002 PLANT MATERIAL (1-GAL) EA 102

15 TxDOT 192 6003 PLANT MATERIAL (3-GAL) EA 376

16 TxDOT 192 6004 PLANT MATERIAL (5-GAL) EA 71

17 TxDOT 192 6015 LANDSCAPE EDGE LF 710

18 TxDOT 192 6018 PLANT MATERIAL (2-GAL) EA 653

19 TxDOT 192 6024 PLANT MATERIAL (30 GAL) (TREE) EA 1

20 TxDOT 192 6026 PLANT MATERIAL (65 GAL) (TREE) EA 12

21 TxDOT 247 6366 FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 5) (FNAL POS) (10") CY 4,226

22 TxDOT 247 6366 FLEXIBLE BASE (GRAVEL PAVEMENT REPAIR) SY 20

23 TxDOT 260 6002 LIME (HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY)) TON 627

24 TxDOT 260 6009 LIME TRT (SUBGRADE)(10") SY 25,325

25 TxDOT 310 6005 PRIME COAT (AE-P)(0.20 GAL/SY) GAL 5,069

26 TxDOT 341 6008 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (3") TON 3,580

27 TxDOT 341 6008 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (8") TON 1,592

28 TxDOT 341 6030 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-22 (2") TON 2,385

29 TxDOT 341 6030 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-22 (2") (OVERLAY) TON 309

30 TxDOT 341 6030 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-22 (LEVEL UP) TON 100

31 TxDOT 341 6030 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-22 (3") TON 689

32 TxDOT 341 6030 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-22 OR LRA (PAVEMENT REPAIR) TON 30

33 TxDOT 354 6045 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2") SY 2,682

34 TxDOT 400 6002 STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION CY 493

35 TxDOT 402 6001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION LF 4,900

36 TXDOT 420 6007 CONCRETE (DROP STRUCTURE) CY 40

37 TXDOT 420 6007 CONCRETE (APRON W BAFFLE BLOCS) CY 65

38 TXDOT 420 6007 CONCRETE (PILOT CHANNEL) CY 45

39 TXDOT 420 6007 CONCRETE (RAIN GARDEN) CY 55

40 TXDOT 420 6007 CONCRETE (POND HEADWALLS AND APRONS) CY 45

41 TxDOT 420 6007 REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING CONCRETE FLUMES CY 2

42 TXDOT 422 6001 REIN CONC SLAB SF 255

43 TxDOT 423 6001 RETAINING WALL (MSE) SF 5,418

44 TxDOT 423 6008 RETAINING WALL (CAST-IN-PLACE) SF 1,076

45 TxDOT 432 6002 RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN) CY 150

46 TxDOT SP 432 RIPRAP (MITERED SLOPE) CY 15
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47 TxDOT 450 6042 RAIL (TY PR1) LF 608

48 TxDOT 450 6051 RAIL (HANDRAIL) (TY E) LF 24

49 TxDOT 462 6004 CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 3 FT) LF 1,837

50 TxDOT 462 6012 CONC BOX CULV (6 FT X 5 FT) LF 54

51 TxDOT 462 6021 CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 6 FT) LF 106

52 TxDOT 464 6001 RC PIPE (CL III) (12 IN) LF 33

53 TxDOT 464 6003 RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN) LF 893

54 TxDOT 464 6005 RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN) LF 651

55 TxDOT 464 6008 RC PIPE (CL III) (36 IN) LF 140

56 TxDOT 464 6017 RC PIPE (CL IV) (18 IN) LF 1,389

57 TxDOT 464 6018 RC PIPE (CL IV) (24 IN) LF 133

58 TxDOT 464 6020 RC PIPE (CL IV) (36 IN) LF 67

59 TxDOT 465 6002 MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(48IN) EA 1

60 TxDOT 465 6006 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(4FTX4FT) EA 2

61 TxDOT 465 6009 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(5FTX5FT) EA 5

62 TxDOT 465 6011 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(6FTX6FT) EA 1

63 TxDOT 465 6012 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(7FTX7FT) EA 9

64 TxDOT 465 6175 INLET (COMPL)(TY C)(5-FT) EA 2

65 TxDOT 465 6175 INLET (COMPL)(TY C)(10-FT) EA 20

66 TxDOT 466 6152 WINGWALL (FW-0) (HW=5) EA 1

67 TxDOT 467 6362 SAFETY END TREATMENT (TY II)(18-IN)(RCP)(6:1)(C) EA 14

68 TxDOT 467 6379 SAFETY END TREATMENT (TY II)(24-IN)(RCP)(6:1)(C) EA 4

69 TxDOT 476 6023 JACK BOR OR TUN PIPE (30 IN) (STL CASING) LF 48

70 TxDOT 481 6016 PIPE (PVC) (SCH 40) (12 IN) LF 94

71 TxDOT 496 6006 REMOV STR (HEADWALL) EA 3

72 TxDOT 496 6007 REMOV STR (PIPE) LF 60

73 TxDOT 500 2001 WARRANTY BOND (5%) LS 1

74 TxDOT 500 6001 MOBILIZATION LS 1

75 TxDOT 502 6001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO 16

76 TEMPORARY ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN ROUTE LF 150

77 TEMPORARY ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES EA 2

78 TxDOT 506 6001 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) LF 732

79 TxDOT 506 6011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (REMOVE) LF 732

80 TxDOT 506 6038 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF 6,254

81 TxDOT 506 6038 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION) LF 682

82 TxDOT 506 6039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF 6,936

83 TxDOT 512 6009 PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 1) LF 20

84 TxDOT 512 6010 PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 2) LF 160

85 TxDOT 512 6057 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1) LF 20

86 TxDOT 512 6058 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2) LF 160

87 TxDOT 528 6004 LANDSCAPE PAVERS SY 64

88 TxDOT 529 6008 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF 10,410

89 TxDOT 529 6021 CONC CURB & GUTTER (SAWTOOTH) LF 208

90 TxDOT 530 6004 DRIVEWAYS (CONC) SY 1,074

91 TxDOT 531 6003 CONC SIDEWALKS (6") SY 2,645

92 TxDOT 531 6003 CONC SIDEWALKS (RAISED SIDEWALK) SY 16

93 TxDOT 531 6004 CURB RAMPS (TY 1) EA 10
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94 TxDOT 531 6010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) EA 31

95 TxDOT 531 6013 CURB RAMPS (TY 10) EA 4

96 TxDOT 531 6055 CONC SIDEWALKS (8") (MAILBOX PADS) SY 6

97 TxDOT 560 6001 MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWG-POST) TY 1 EA 1

98 TxDOT 560 6001 MAILBOX INSTALL-S (SPECIAL - BRICK) EA 1

99 TxDOT 644 6001 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG (1) SA (P) EA 32

100 TxDOT 644 6004 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG (1) SA (T) EA 2

101 TxDOT 666 6011 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (090MIL) LF 2,238

102 TxDOT 666 6035 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (090MIL) LF 166

103 TxDOT 666 6047 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (090MIL) LF 331

104 TxDOT 666 6053 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090MIL) EA 4

105 TxDOT 666 6092 REFL PAV MRK TY I (RR XING) (090MIL) EA 2

106 TxDOT 666 6111 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (BIKE SYML) (090MIL) EA 1

107 TxDOT 666 6125 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090MIL) LF 1,721

108 TxDOT 666 6128 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL) LF 11,064

109 TxDOT 666 6137 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 8" (SLD) (090MIL) LF 82

110 TxDOT 666 6140 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 12" (SLD) (090MIL) LF 100

111 TxDOT 666 6166 RE PM TY I (ACC PRK) (WHT) (SYMBOL ONLY) EA 3

112 TxDOT 666 6170 REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD) LF 865

113 TxDOT 666 6178 REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD) LF 100

114 TxDOT 666 6182 REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD) LF 331

115 TxDOT 666 6184 REF PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW) EA 4

116 TxDOT 666 6196 REF PAV MRK TY II (W) (RR XING) EA 2

117 TxDOT 666 6205 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (BRK) LF 1,721

118 TxDOT 666 6207 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD) LF 11,064

119 TxDOT 666 6211 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 8" (SLD) LF 82

120 TxDOT 666 6212 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 12" (SLD) LF 100

121 TxDOT 666 6220 RE PM TY II (ACC PRK) (BL&WH) (W/BORDR)LG EA 3

122 TxDOT 672 6007 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA 12

123 TxDOT 672 6009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA 363

124 TxDOT 6001 6001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY 500

125 TxDOT 6120 6001 DEAD END ROADWAY BARRICADE LF 40

126 TxDOT 7156 6001 CASING PIPE (BORE) (30" STEEL) LF 48

127 SS 6789 GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT (MSAL) SY 25,325

128 26 56 00 TYPE "S1" POLE/FIXTURE EA 62

129 TxDOT 610 6032 TYPE "S2" POLE/FIXTURE (MATCH EXISTING) EA 1

130 TxDOT 416 6029 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN) LF 380

131 26 56 00 2" CONDUIT, TRENCH & BACKFILL LF 6,429

132 26 56 00 ELECTRIC SERVICE & METER EA 1

133 26 05 19 #6 XHHW LF 12,438

134 26 05 19 #8 GRD XHHW LF 6,219

135 26 05 33 PULLBOX, CONCRETE W/ HINGED COVER EA 8

136 26 05 26 SPLICING AND TERMINATING NEW AND EXISTING CIRCUITS EA 1

137 26 56 00 120/240V SERVICE POLE DEMO WORK EA 1

138 COA 402S-A FLOWABLE FILL ENCASEMENT LF 72

139 COA 437S-B TREE GRATE AND FRAME EA 4

140 COA 505S-A CONCRETE ENCASEMENT LF 343
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141 COA 505S-B 16" STEEL CASING BY OPEN CUT LF 28

142 COA 501S 16" STEEL CASING BY BORE LF 80

143 COA 501S 24" STEEL CASING BY BORE LF 288

144 COA 506S MWW MANHOLE (4' DIAMETER) EA 17

145 COA 506S DWW DROP MANHOLE (4' DIAMETER) EA 7

146 COA 506S EDM EXTRA DEPTH FOR MANHOLE (4' DIAMETER) VF 44

147 COA 506S AB ABANDON EXISTING MANHOLE EA 5

148 COA 506 REMOVE EXISTING MANHOLE EA 5

149 COA 506 CONNECTION TO EXISTING MANHOLE EA 2

150 COA 506 STRUCTURAL LINING OF MANHOLE VF 8

151 COA 510-AWW ABANDON EXISTING WATERLINE AND WASTEWATER LINE LS 1

152 COA 510-AWW TEMPORARY WATERLINE CONNECTIONS AS NEEDED EA 10

153 COA 508S-5S INLET, STANDARD (5 FT) EA 8

154 COA 508S-10S INLET, STANDARD (10 FT) EA 7

155 COA 508S-20S INLET, STANDARD (20 FT) EA 3

156 COA 508S-A AREA INLET, STANDARD 4 FT X 4 FT EA 1

157 COA 509S-1 TRENCH SAFETY LF 11,835

158 COA 510-AWW 6" PVC WASTEWATER LINE (SDR-26) LF 214

159 COA 510-AWW 8" PVC WASTEWATER LINE (SDR-26) LF 3,466

160 COA 510-AWW 8" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER LINE (DR-25) LF 457

161 COA 510-AWW 12" PVC WASTEWATER LINE (SDR-26) LF 139

162 COA 510-AWW 12" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER LINE (DR-25) LF 339

163 COA 510 NEW SERVICE & CLEANOUT EA 8

164 COA 510 CUT/PLUG EXISTING WASTEWATER LINE EA 6

165 COA 511 CONNECT TO EXISTING WASTEWATER LINE EA 9

166 COA 510-AWW CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER LINE EA 3

167 COA 510-AWRJ 2" PVC WATERLINE (SCH. 80) & FITTINGS LF 83

168 COA 510-AWRJ 4" PVC WATERLINE (AWWA C-900, DR-14) & FITTINGS LF 45

169 COA 510-AWRJ 6" PVC WATERLINE (AWWA C-900, DR-14) & FITTINGS LF 285

170 COA 510-AWRJ 6" DI WATER LINE (AWWA C-100, MIN CLASS 150) & FITTINGS LF 216

171 COA 510-AWRJ 8" PVC WATERLINE (AWWA C-900, DR-14) & FITTINGS LF 1,446

172 COA 510-AWRJ 12" PVC WATERLINE (AWWA C-900, DR-14) & FITTINGS LF 5,371

173 COA 510-AWRJ 12" DI WATER LINE (AWWA C-100, MIN CLASS 150) & FITTINGS LF 142

174 COA 510 CUT/PLUG EXISTING WATER LINE EA 28

175 COA 510-IR RELOCATE EXISTING SERVICE LINE EA 17

176 COA 511S-A 6" GATE VALVE EA 6

177 COA 511S-A 8" GATE VALVE EA 27

178 COA 511S-A 12" GATE VALVE EA 33

179 COA 511S-B FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY WITH 6" GATE VALVE EA 15

180 COA 511S-F 1" COMBINATION AIR VALVE EA 2

181 COA 510-AWW VIDEO SURVEY OF EXISTING WASTEWATER LINES LS 1

182 COA 510-AWW WASTEWATER BYPASS PUMPING AS NEEDED LS 1

183 COA 551 PIPE UNDERDRAIN, 6" DIA, PERF PVC LF 185

184 COA 620S FILTER FABRIC SY 20

185 COA 660S BIOFILTRATION MEDIUM CY 170

186 SP 551S-A RAIN GARDEN DRAINAGE STONE SY 230

187 SP 551S-A DRAINAGE STONE (6" DEPTH) (TREE WELLS) SY 7
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188 SP 551S-B RAIN GARDEN OVERFLOW STRUCTURE EA 4

189 SP 591S SPLASH PAD ROCK, 3-5 IN DIA SY 11

190 SS 02263 PERMANENT TURF REINFORCEMENT MATTING SY 1,150

191 SS 02267 HDPE GEOMEMBRANE SY 93

192 3'x3'x3' LIMESTONE BOULDERS EA 3

193 32 84 23 IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 1

194 12-TENANT DECORATIVE COMMUNITY MAILBOX EA 3

195
ALLOWANCE FOR FLAGGING FOR CONSTRUCTION WITHIN 

RAILROAD ROW
LS 1 60,000.00$         60,000.00$                 

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT
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1 TxDOT 100 6002 PREPARING ROW STA 9

2 TxDOT 110 6002 EXCAVATION (CHANNEL) CY 84

3 TxDOT 132 6005 EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C) CY 4,316

4 TxDOT 160 6003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") SY 2,038

5 TxDOT 164 6027 CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY) SY 2,038

6 TxDOT 166 6002 FERTILIZER TON 0.42

7 TxDOT 168 6001 VEGETATIVE WATERING MG 12

8 TxDOT 341 6008 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (8") TON 1,990

9 TxDOT 341 6030 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG76-22 (3") TON 606

10 TxDOT 400 6002 STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION CY 1,224

11 TxDOT 462 6003 CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 2 FT) LF 507

12 TxDOT 464 6003 RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN) LF 375

13 TxDOT 464 6017 RC PIPE (CL IV) (18 IN) LF 43

14 TxDOT 465 6003 MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(60IN) EA 1

15 TxDOT 465 6006 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(4FTX4FT) EA 1

16 TxDOT 465 6011 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(6FTX6FT) EA 1

17 TxDOT 466 6179 WINGWALL (PW-1)(HW=4 FT) EA 1

18 TXDOT 466 6151 WINGWALL (FW-0)(HW=4 FT) EA 2

19 TxDOT 500 2001 WARRANTY BOND (5%) LS 1

20 TxDOT 500 6001 MOBILIZATION LS 1

21 TxDOT 502 6001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO 2

22 TxDOT 506 6001 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) LF 25

23 TxDOT 506 6011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (REMOVE) LF 25

24 TxDOT 506 6038 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF 751

25 TxDOT 506 6038 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION) LF 30

26 TxDOT 506 6039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF 781

27 TxDOT 529 6008 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF 1,822

28 TxDOT 531 6003 CONC SIDEWALKS (6") SY 747

29 TxDOT 531 6004 CURB RAMPS (TY 1) EA 2

30 TxDOT 531 6010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) EA 2

31 TxDOT 550 6020 CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL) (4') LF 120

32 TxDOT 644 6001 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG (1) SA (P) EA 7

33 TxDOT 644 6004 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG (1) SA (T) EA 3

34 TxDOT 666 6125 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090MIL) LF 364

35 TxDOT 666 6128 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL) LF 1,635

36 TxDOT 666 6205 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (BRK) LF 364

37 TxDOT 666 6207 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD) LF 1,635

38 TxDOT 672 6009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA 36

39 COA 505S-B 24" STEEL CASING BY OPEN CUT LF 70

40 COA 508S-10S INLET, STANDARD (10 FT) EA 3
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1 TxDOT 100 6002 PREPARING ROW STA 9

2 TxDOT 110 6002 EXCAVATION (CHANNEL) CY 84

3 TxDOT 132 6005 EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C) CY 4,316

4 TxDOT 160 6003 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4") SY 2,038

5 TxDOT 164 6027 CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY) SY 2,038

6 TxDOT 166 6002 FERTILIZER TON 0.42

7 TxDOT 168 6001 VEGETATIVE WATERING MG 12

8 TxDOT 247 6366 FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 5) (FNAL POS) (16") CY 1,923

9 TxDOT 310 6005 PRIME COAT (AE-P)(0.20 GAL/SY) GAL 866

10 TxDOT 341 6028 D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 (5.5") TON 1,111

11 TxDOT 400 6002 STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION CY 1,224

12 TxDOT 462 6003 CONC BOX CULV (4 FT X 2 FT) LF 507

13 TxDOT 464 6003 RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN) LF 375

14 TxDOT 464 6017 RC PIPE (CL IV) (18 IN) LF 43

15 TxDOT 465 6003 MANH (COMPL)(PRM)(60IN) EA 1

16 TxDOT 465 6006 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(4FTX4FT) EA 1

17 TxDOT 465 6011 JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(6FTX6FT) EA 1

18 TxDOT 466 6179 WINGWALL (PW-1)(HW=4 FT) EA 1

19 TXDOT 466 6151 WINGWALL (FW-0)(HW=4 FT) EA 2

20 TxDOT 500 2001 WARRANTY BOND (5%) LS 1

21 TxDOT 500 6001 MOBILIZATION LS 1

22 TxDOT 502 6001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO 2

23 TxDOT 506 6001 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 1) LF 25

24 TxDOT 506 6011 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (REMOVE) LF 25

25 TxDOT 506 6038 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF 751

26 TxDOT 506 6038 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INLET PROTECTION) LF 30

27 TxDOT 506 6039 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF 781

28 TxDOT 529 6008 CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II) LF 1,822

29 TxDOT 531 6003 CONC SIDEWALKS (6") SY 747

30 TxDOT 531 6004 CURB RAMPS (TY 1) EA 2

31 TxDOT 531 6010 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) EA 2

32 TxDOT 550 6020 CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL) (4') LF 120

33 TxDOT 644 6001 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG (1) SA (P) EA 7

34 TxDOT 644 6004 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG (1) SA (T) EA 3

35 TxDOT 666 6125 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (090MIL) LF 364

36 TxDOT 666 6128 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (090MIL) LF 1,635

37 TxDOT 666 6205 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (BRK) LF 364

38 TxDOT 666 6207 REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD) LF 1,635

39 TxDOT 672 6009 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA 36

40 COA 505S-B 24" STEEL CASING BY OPEN CUT LF 70

41 COA 508S-10S INLET, STANDARD (10 FT) EA 3
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